28/09/2020

M Gmail

Re: PO20026

1 message

Cristina <emedicmedicalgroup@gmail.com>
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Good morning Kate,

Delivery address:

EMEDIC MEDICAL GROUP
(ALMACEN SECURISTORE)
C/SAGRA, 12

ONDARA

03760 ALICANTE

SPAIN

Many thanks.
Cristina Izquierdo

Back Office manager
Nuevos teléfonos

Gmail - Re: PO20026

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

administracion y gestion: +34 966489195 || +34 675823151

comercial: +34 697706925

Libre de virus. www.avast.com

El lun., 28 sept. 2020 a las 11:16, Kate Giriffiths (<office@viamed.co.uk>) escribio:

Good morning Cristina,

Thank you for your updated PO.

Please could | check the delivery address is as follows:

Emedic Medical Group
(Almacen Securistore)
C/Sagra 12

Alicante

Spain

03760

Many thanks.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

28 September 2020 at 10:24

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers

as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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28/09/2020 Gmail - Re: PO20026
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 28 Sep 2020 at 09:58, Cristina <emedicmedicalgroup@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Enclose you find the correct order.

We have a misunderstanding with our customer.

We only need at the moment the ref 4420873, 10 boxes.
When you have ready (3/4 weeks) let me know.

Best regards

Cristina Izquierdo

Back Office manager

Nuevos teléfonos

administracion y gestion: +34 966489195 || +34 675823151
comercial: +34 697706925

Libre de virus. www.avast.com

El lun., 28 sept. 2020 a las 10:31, Kate Giriffiths (<office@viamed.co.uk>) escribio:
Good morning Cristina,

Thank you for your purchase order.

As Ryan has said in his previous email, the approximate lead time for item 4420873 will be 4 weeks. From your
email, it looks like you would like part shipment, please could you confirm? Thank you

Please could | check the delivery address is as follows:

Emedic Medical Group
(Almacen Securistore)
C/Sagra 12

Alicante

Spain

03760

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Gmail - Re: PO20026
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 28 Sep 2020 at 08:14, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Kind regards

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff
to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be
answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and
serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Cristina <emedicmedicalgroup@gmail.com>

Date: Mon, 28 Sep 2020 at 08:10

Subject: PO20026

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, EMG
<ptenorioemg@gmail.com>

Dear Sarah,

Attached new PO 20026

After Pedro Tenorio's conversation with Mr. Ryan, | was informed that you have in stock the references
4420876 and 4420531 of which we need a box of each reference.Please send them as soon as you can.
The reference 4420873 let me know when you have ready

Thank you

Cristina Izquierdo
Back Office manager
Nuevos teléfonos
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